This product is RoHS compliant.
B
C
DA
A
B
C
C

(pF)
Cut off
Frequency
(MHz)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
667-ELK-E100FA 10 250 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E220FA 22 200 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E470FA 47 100 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E101FA 100 50 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E221FA 220 25 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E471FA 470 10 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E102FA 1000 5 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E222FA 2200 2 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E103FA 10000 0.5 50 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-E333FA 33000 0.2 25 2 .48 .378 .268 2000 .231
667-ELK-EA100FA 10 500 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA220FA 22 300 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
Mouser
stock no.
Value
(pF)
Cut off
Frequency
(MHz)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
667-ELK-EA470FA 47 150 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA101FA 100 70 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA221FA 220 30 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA471FA 470 15 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA102FA 1000 7 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA222FA 2200 3 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA103FA 10000 0.5/DC 50 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EA333FA 33000 0.2/DC 25 6 .53 .419 .297 2000 .248
667-ELK-EV561FE 560 10 22 2 .88 .699 .495 2000 .413
667-ELK-EV112FC 1100 8 12 2 .88 .699 .495 2000 .413
667-ELK-EV352FC 3500 1/DC 12 2 .88 .699 .495 2000 .413
No. Part Name Material
1 Enclosure PPS resin mixed with ferrite powder
2 Coil Copper alloy plate
3 Terminal Copper alloy plate SnCu